A53-DN40

Odour trap

alca

Application

Bath wastes

Features

= Material: Polypropylene, thermally and chemically resistant, longitudinally welded
= Connection to waste pipe @40 mm

Scope of supply

= Seal kit

= QOdour trap

Order number, Logistic information

G 6/4"

(94)

(52,5)
65

90

Weight Dimensions Quantity
(piece | packing | palett) (piece | packing) (packing | palett)
A53-DN40 8594045935516 40 mm 0,13]9,44|171,1 kg 160x70%120 | 590x430x390 mm 75| 1200 pcs
Warranty Norms
2/2 years * EN 274

Technical specifications

® Resistance of odour trap against the pressure 588 Pa
" Flow rate 48,6 I/min

= Thermal resistance 95 °C

= Odour trap 50 mm

* For more information about warranty visit https://www.alcadrain.com/warranty.
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